Code
B100
B101
B102
B103
B104
B105
B106
B107
B108
B109
B110
B111
B112
B115
B118
B119
B120
B121
B124
B125
B130
B131
B132
B133
B134
B135
B136
B139
B140
B141
B150
B160
B161
B162
B163
B164
B165
B166
B167
B168
B169
B170
B171
B172
B173
B174
B175
B176

Desc

100 - Footings

101 - Pile Caps
102 - Grade Beam
103 - Floating Slab
104 - Tie Beam
105 - Shearwall
106 - Columns

107 - Trusses/Roof Ply/W&D Bucks

108 - Framing
109 - Insulation
110 - Tie Down

111 - Roof in Progress

112 - Floodproofing

System Type

Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Plumbing Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection

5 = Bliding il structural Inspection

118 - Lintel Beam
119 - Fill Cells

120 - Flood Vent Relief

121 - Epicore Deck
124 - Steel In Stairs
125 - Elevator Pit

130 - Tenant Sep/Rated Wall Frame
131 - Tenant Sep/ Rated Drywall
132 - Tenant Sep/Rated Insulation

133 - Monolithic Slab

136 - Impact Glass

139 - Termite Baiting Inspection
140 - Interior Termite Spray
141 - Interior Slab Infill

160 - Fence Final Building

161 - Fence Footing
162 - Fence Fill Cell

163 - Mech. Ventilation Framing

164 - Mech. Ventilation Building Final

165 - Window/Door Replacement Non- Impact
166 - Window/Door Replacement Impact

167 - Shutter Add Res. Final

168 - Shutter Add Com. Final

169 - Re-roof In Progress

170 - Re-roof Final

171 - Remodel Res Framing

172 - Remodel Res Building Final
173 - Remodel Com Framing

174 - Remodel Com Building Final
175 - Screen Cage Building Final

176 - Solar Tie Down

Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection

- Final

- Final
- Final

- Final
- Final
- Final
- Final
- Final
- Final
- Final

- Final

- Final
- Final



B200 200 - Plumbing Underground Plumbing Inspection
B201 201 - Plumbing Rough-in Plumbing Inspection
B202 202 - Plumbing Stack Plumbing Inspection
B203 203 - Sewer Tap Plumbing Inspection
B204 |204 = Piimbing Final R Plumbing Inspection - Final
B205 205 - Irrigation Final Plumbing Inspection - Final
B206 206 - Grease Trap Plumbing Inspection
B207 207 - Oil Interceptor Plumbing Inspection
B208 208 - Plumbing Pipe Pressure Test Plumbing Inspection
B209 209 - Water Heater Replacement Plumbing Inspection

B210
B211
B212
B213
B214
B215
B216
B217
B218
B300
B301
B302
B303
B304
B305
B306
B307
B308
B309
B310
B311
B312
B400
B401
B403
B410
B500
B501
B502
B503
B504
B505
B506
B508
B509
B510
B511
B512
B513

300 - A/C Rough

301 - A/C Final

302 - Mechanical Piping
303 - A/C Change Out

304 - Kitchen Hood Rough
305 - Kitchen Hood Final
306 - Walk-in Cooler Rough
307 - Walk-in Cooler Final

500 - T-Pole

503 - Service Change

508 - TV/Telephone Rough
509 - TV/Telephone Final
510 - Alarm Rough

511 - Alarm Final

512 - Audio/Video Rough
513 - Audio/Video Final

Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection - Final
Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection - Final
Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection - Final
Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection - Final
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection - Final
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection - Final
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection - Final
Mechanical Inspection
Mechanical Inspection - Final
Gas Inspection

Gas Inspection - Final

Gas Inspection

Gas Inspection

Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final



B514
B515
B516
B517
B518
B519
B520
B521
B522
B523
B524
B525
B526
B700
B701
B702
B703
B704
B705
B706
B707
B708
B709
B710
B711
B712
B713
B714
B715

INACTIVE-514—FEquipetential- Planre {Bonding) Electrical Inspection

INACTIVE-515—Conerete Enecased-Electrede Electrical Inspection

Electrical Inspection
518 - Under Slab Electrical Conduit Electrical Inspection
519 - Low Voltage ALARM FINAL Electrical Inspection

Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection - Final
Electrical Inspection - Final
700 - Pool Bonding Electrical Inspection
Electrical Inspection - Final
702 - Pool Deck Structural Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Structural Inspection
Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection - Final
Plumbing Inspection - Final
Plumbing Inspection
Plumbing Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Structural Inspection
Electrical Inspection
Structural Inspection - Final



