

Code	Desc	System Type
B100	100 - Footings	Structural Inspection
B101	101 - Pile Caps	Structural Inspection
B102	102 - Grade Beam	Structural Inspection
B103	103 - Floating Slab	Structural Inspection
B104	104 - Tie Beam	Structural Inspection
B105	105 - Shearwall	Structural Inspection
B106	106 - Columns	Structural Inspection
B107	107 - Trusses/Roof Ply/W&D Bucks	Structural Inspection
B108	108 - Framing	Structural Inspection
B109	109 - Insulation	Plumbing Inspection
B110	110 - Tie Down	Structural Inspection
B111	111 - Roof in Progress	Structural Inspection
B112	112 - Floodproofing	Structural Inspection
B115	115 - Building Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B118	118 - Lintel Beam	Structural Inspection
B119	119 - Fill Cells	Structural Inspection
B120	120 - Flood Vent Relief	Structural Inspection
B121	121 - Epicore Deck	Structural Inspection
B124	124 - Steel In Stairs	Structural Inspection
B125	125 - Elevator Pit	Structural Inspection
B130	130 - Tenant Sep/Rated Wall Frame	Structural Inspection
B131	131 - Tenant Sep/ Rated Drywall	Structural Inspection
B132	132 - Tenant Sep/Rated Insulation	Electrical Inspection
B133	133 - Monolithic Slab	Structural Inspection
B134	134 - Roofing Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B135	135 - Shutters Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B136	136 - Impact Glass	Structural Inspection
B139	139 - Termite Baiting Inspection	Structural Inspection
B140	140 - Interior Termite Spray	Structural Inspection
B141	141 - Interior Slab Infill	Structural Inspection
B150	150 - Sign/Flagpole Final	Structural Inspection
B160	160 - Fence Final Building	Structural Inspection - Final
B161	161 - Fence Footing	Structural Inspection - Final
B162	162 - Fence Fill Cell	Structural Inspection - Final
B163	163 - Mech. Ventilation Framing	Structural Inspection
B164	164 - Mech. Ventilation Building Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B165	165 - Window/Door Replacement Non- Impact	Structural Inspection
B166	166 - Window/Door Replacement Impact	Structural Inspection
B167	167 - Shutter Add Res. Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B168	168 - Shutter Add Com. Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B169	169 - Re-roof In Progress	Structural Inspection
B170	170 - Re-roof Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B171	171 - Remodel Res Framing	Structural Inspection
B172	172 - Remodel Res Building Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B173	173 - Remodel Com Framing	Structural Inspection
B174	174 - Remodel Com Building Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B175	175 - Screen Cage Building Final	Structural Inspection - Final
B176	176 - Solar Tie Down	Structural Inspection

B200	200 - Plumbing Underground	Plumbing Inspection
B201	201 - Plumbing Rough-in	Plumbing Inspection
B202	202 - Plumbing Stack	Plumbing Inspection
B203	203 - Sewer Tap	Plumbing Inspection
B204	204 - Plumbing Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B205	205 - Irrigation Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B206	206 - Grease Trap	Plumbing Inspection
B207	207 - Oil Interceptor	Plumbing Inspection
B208	208 - Plumbing Pipe Pressure Test	Plumbing Inspection
B209	209 - Water Heater Replacement	Plumbing Inspection
B210	210 - Medical Gas Rough	Plumbing Inspection
B211	211 - Medical Gas Pressure Test	Plumbing Inspection
B212	212 - Medical Gas Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B213	213 - Remodel Res Plumbing Rough	Plumbing Inspection
B214	214 - Remodel Res Plumbing Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B215	215 - Remodel Com Plumbing Rough	Plumbing Inspection
B216	216 - Remodel Com Plumbing Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B217	217 - Water Pipe Replacement	Plumbing Inspection
B218	218 - Solar Plumbing Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B300	300 - A/C Rough	Mechanical Inspection
B301	301 - A/C Final	Mechanical Inspection - Final
B302	302 - Mechanical Piping	Mechanical Inspection
B303	303 - A/C Change Out	Mechanical Inspection
B304	304 - Kitchen Hood Rough	Mechanical Inspection
B305	305 - Kitchen Hood Final	Mechanical Inspection
B306	306 - Walk-in Cooler Rough	Mechanical Inspection
B307	307 - Walk-in Cooler Final	Mechanical Inspection
B308	308 - Mechanical Ventilation Final	Mechanical Inspection - Final
B309	309 - Remodel Res A/C Rough	Mechanical Inspection
B310	310 - Remodel Res A/C Final	Mechanical Inspection - Final
B311	311 - Remodel Com A/C Rough	Mechanical Inspection
B312	312 - Remodel Com A/C Final	Mechanical Inspection - Final
B400	400 - Gas Rough	Gas Inspection
B401	401 - Gas Final	Gas Inspection - Final
B403	403 - Gas Underground	Gas Inspection
B410	410 - Gas Tie Down	Gas Inspection
B500	500 - T-Pole	Electrical Inspection
B501	501 - Electrical Rough	Electrical Inspection
B502	502 - Electrical Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B503	503 - Service Change	Electrical Inspection
B504	504 - Temporary Power Commercial	Electrical Inspection
B505	505 - Temporary Power Residential	Electrical Inspection
B506	506 - Underground Electrical Conduit	Electrical Inspection
B508	508 - TV/Telephone Rough	Electrical Inspection
B509	509 - TV/Telephone Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B510	510 - Alarm Rough	Electrical Inspection
B511	511 - Alarm Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B512	512 - Audio/Video Rough	Electrical Inspection
B513	513 - Audio/Video Final	Electrical Inspection - Final

B514	INACTIVE 514— Equipotential Plane (Bonding)	Electrical Inspection
B515	INACTIVE 515— Concrete Encased Electrode	Electrical Inspection
B516	516 - Walls Electrical Rough	Electrical Inspection
B517	517 - Ceiling Electrical Rough	Electrical Inspection
B518	518 - Under Slab Electrical Conduit	Electrical Inspection
B519	519 - Low Voltage ALARM FINAL	Electrical Inspection
B520	520 - Mechanical Ventilation Electrical Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B521	521 - Remodel Res Electrical Rough	Electrical Inspection
B522	522 - Remodel Res Electrical Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B523	523 - Remodel Com Electrical Rough	Electrical Inspection
B524	524 - Remodel Com Electrical Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B525	525 - Shutter Electrical Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B526	526 - Solar Electrical Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B700	700 - Pool Bonding	Electrical Inspection
B701	701 - Pool Final	Electrical Inspection - Final
B702	702 - Pool Deck	Structural Inspection
B703	703 - Pool Wet Niche	Electrical Inspection
B704	704 - Pool Shell Reinforcement (NOTE:Survey may be	Structural Inspection
B705	705 - Pool Dimensions	Plumbing Inspection
B706	706 - Pool Plumbing Rough	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B707	707 - Pool Plumbing Final	Plumbing Inspection - Final
B708	708 - Pool Electrical Final	Plumbing Inspection
B709	709 - Pool Pipe Pressure Test	Plumbing Inspection
B710	710 - Pool Fill Cells	Structural Inspection
B711	711 - Pool Footings	Structural Inspection
B712	712 - Pool Pile Caps	Structural Inspection
B713	713 - Pool Tie Beam	Structural Inspection
B714	714 - Pool Equipotential Bonding Grid	Electrical Inspection
B715	715 - Pool Barrier Fence Final	Structural Inspection - Final

~~Deactivate Inspections~~

New Inspections

Revised Descriptions